
AA

HERSHEYPARK Stadium, Hershey, PA - 5:00 pm, Saturday, December 15, 2007

Friday, November 23 or Friday, November 30 or Friday, December 7 or Saturday, December 15
 Saturday, November 24  Saturday, December 1  Saturday, December 8

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL

Parkland (12-0)
Parkland HS Stadium

Parkland SD, Allentown 11-1  Parkland 16-14
7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 23 (821)

Hazleteon Area (11-1) J. Birney Crum Stadium
Allentown SD 11-1 Parkland 44-12

Edward Bok Vo-Tech (11-0) 12:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 1 (831)
Charles Martin Stadium

Northeast HS, Philadelphia 12-1  George Washington 34-6
12:30 pm, Sat., Nov. 17

George Washington (11-1) J. Birney Crum Stadium
Allentown SD 11-1 Parkland 35-21

Ridley (11-0) 12:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 8 (641-841)
Phil Marion Memorial Field

Ridley SD, Folsom Ridley 27-7
7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 23

Neshaminy (11-1) Phil Marion Memorial Field
Ridley SD, Folsom 1-1  Ridley 19-0

Henderson (11-1) 7:30 pm, Fri., Nov. 30
J. Oscar Dicks Stadium

Henderson HS, West Chester SD Henderson 36-24
7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 23

Downingtown West (10-1) HERSHEYPARK Stadium 7-1  Pittsburgh Cent.
Hershey        Cath. 21-0

8-1  Brashear (12-0) 5:00 pm Champion
(815)

Cupples Stad, Pittsburgh SD 10-1 Cathedral Preparatory 48-14
7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 23 (823)

10-1 Cathedral Preparatory (8-2) Veterans' Memorial Stadium
Erie SD 7-1 Pittsburgh Cent. Cath. 44-6

Pittsburgh Central Catholic (12-0) 7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 30 (832)
HEINZ Field
Pittsburgh 7-1  Pittsburgh Cent. Cath. 35-34 (OT)

7:30 pm, Fri., Nov. 23
Gateway (11-1) Mansion Park Stadium

Altoona Area SD 7-1  Pittsburgh Cent. Cath. 14-6
Harrisburg (10-1) 1:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 8

Severance Field
Harrisburg SD Harrisburg 17-14 (OT)

1:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 24
Wilson (9-3) HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey 3-1  Harrisburg 49-14
Manheim Twp. (11-1) 7:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 1

Albright Stadium
Manheim Twp. SD, Lancaster Governor Mifflin 28-21 (OT)

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 23
Governor Mifflin (11-1)
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